
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
317 
321 
362 
337 
312 
327 
399 
325 
341 
390 
311 

Name 
AYSE CEBİ 
SARP KAYOL 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
KAAN BALLIK 
 ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ATEŞ BIRINCI 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
 ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
BATUHAN EMIR SARAÇ 
İSA HUSEYNOV 

Club 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
EEKT 

Diff 

1.732 
3.525 
3.805 
4.314 
6.007 

12.084 
28.507 
38.435 
3 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 
16:39.187 
16:40.919 
16:42.712 
16:42.992 
16:43.501 
16:45.194 
16:51.271 
17:07.694 
17:17.622 
14:59.183 

9:44.611 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
21 
13 

Best Tm 
39.942 
39.974 
40.036 
39.969 
40.029 
39.917 
40.109 
40.443 
40.944 
40.724 
40.603 

Comment 

EK-2 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.732 

Avg. Speed 

77,823 

Best Lap Tm 

39.917 

Best Speed 

81,168 

Best Lap by 

327 - ATEŞ BIRINCI 
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MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
SENIOR 

Final 

Race (24 Laps) started at 15:36:51 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 15:35 




