

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI**Sorted on Laps**

SENIOR

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Final

17.08.2025 15:35

Race (24 Laps) started at 15:36:51

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	317	AYSE CEBİ	BOM		16:39.187	24	39.942	
2	321	SARP KAYOL	EEKT	1.732	16:40.919	24	39.974	
3	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR	DRT	3.525	16:42.712	24	40.036	
4	337	KAAN BALLIK	EEKT	3.805	16:42.992	24	39.969	
5	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ	DRT	4.314	16:43.501	24	40.029	
6	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ	EEKT	6.007	16:45.194	24	39.917	EK-2
7	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU	DRT	12.084	16:51.271	24	40.109	
8	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA	EEKT	28.507	17:07.694	24	40.443	
9	341	ALİ ÖZTORUN	EEKT	38.435	17:17.622	24	40.944	EK-2
10	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ	BOM	3 Laps	14:59.183	21	40.724	
11	311	İSA HUSEYNOV	EEKT	11 Laps	9:44.611	13	40.603	

**Margin of Victory****Avg. Speed****Best Lap Tm****Best Speed****Best Lap by**

1.732

77,823

39.917

81,168

327 - ATEŞ BİRİNCİ

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED